
 

Full details of the following planning applications including a detailed description, 
plans, maps and drawings are available to view on the nidirect website at www.
nidirect.gov.uk/articles/finding-planning-application or at the Local Area Planning 
Office.  If you wish to view this information in the planning office, please make 
an appointment by contacting 0300 200 7830.  Written comments should be 
submitted within the next 14 days. Please quote the application number in any 
correspondence and note that all representations made, including objections, will 
be posted on the Planning NI Web Portal.  If you would like further information on 
how your representations are processed by the Council, please go to https://www.
infrastructure-ni.gov.uk/dfi-privacy where information on the Departmental and NI 
Councils Planning Privacy notice can be viewed.

Planning Applications

App No.
LA08/2024/
0481/F

LA08/2024/
0488/F

LA08/2024/
0493/F

LA08/2024/
0492/F

Location
18 Killycarn Road, 
Loughgilly, Armagh, BT60 
2DG

40 Corrigan Hill Road, 
Moy, Dungannon, BT71 
6SL
27 Kilmachugh Road, 
Mowhan, Armagh, BT60 
2ET

Outlack House, 8 Outlack 
Road, Lisnadill, Armagh, 
BT60 2AN

Proposal
Single storey rear extension to dwelling 
and replacement of existing flat roof to 
existing rear return and garage with a 
pitched roof. Dwelling to be re-rendered 
and new windows and external doors.
New access to a public road as well as 
ancillary works to include pillars, gates 
and wall at site entrance.
Extensions to existing single storey dwelling 
to provide an integrated garage and 
veranda and for the retention of corrugated 
domestic building used for storage
Front Porch extension and single storey 
side extension



Full details of the following planning applications including a detailed 
description, plans, maps and drawings are available to view on the nidirect 
website at www.nidirect.gov.uk/articles/finding-planning-application or 
at the Local Area Planning Office.  If you wish to view this information in 
the planning office, please make an appointment by contacting 0300 200 
7830.  Written comments should be submitted within the next 14 days. 
Please quote the application number in any correspondence and note 
that all representations made, including objections, will be posted on the 
Planning NI Web Portal.  If you would like further information on how your 
representations are processed by the Council, please go to https://www.
infrastructure-ni.gov.uk/dfi-privacy where information on the Departmental 
and NI Councils Planning Privacy notice can be viewed.

Planning Applications

App No.
LA08/2024/
0496/O

LA08/2024/
0487/F

LA08/2024/
0490/F

LA08/2024/
0489/LBC

LA08/2024/
0498/F

LA08/2024/
0499/LBC

LA08/2024/
0504/F

LA08/2023/
2773/F

Location
Lands 70m North 
West of 32 Creevy 
Loop, Ballinskeagh, 
Banbridge, BT32 3FE
47 Gregorlough 
Road, Dromore, 
BT25 1RR
Banbridge Academy, 
3 Lurgan Road, 
Banbridge, BT32 
4AQ
Banbridge Academy, 
3 Lurgan Road, 
Banbridge, BT32 
4AQ 
Ashfield House, 42 
Killysorrell Road, 
Dromore, BT25 1LB

Ashfield House, 42 
Killysorrell Road, 
Dromore,  BT25 1LB

Lands Immediately 
adjacent to and west 
of No.20, Millvale 
Road, Annaclone, 
Banbridge, BT32 
5AG

69 Ballylough Road, 
Ballynabragget, 
Craigavon, BT66 7PQ

Proposal
Site for dwelling and garage and 
associated siteworks 

Erection of replacement dwelling 
(Change of house type from that 
approved Ref LA08/2021/0956/F)
Extension to school building to provide 
link corridor

Extension to school building to provide 
link corridor

Restoration of existing dwelling 
including demolition of existing side 
extension and proposed single storey 
replacement extension.
Restoration of existing dwelling 
including demolition of existing side 
extension and proposed single storey 
replacement extension.
Erection of dwelling and detached 
garage on a farm

Conversion of existing outbuilding 
to provide ancillary accommodation, 
single storey rear extension to existing 
dwelling, extension to residential 
curtilage and new road access and 
associated site works.

Re-advertisements



Full details of the following planning applications including a detailed 
description, plans, maps and drawings are available to view on the nidirect 
website at www.nidirect.gov.uk/articles/finding-planning-application or 
at the Local Area Planning Office.  If you wish to view this information in 
the planning office, please make an appointment by contacting 0300 200 
7830.  Written comments should be submitted within the next 14 days. 
Please quote the application number in any correspondence and note 
that all representations made, including objections, will be posted on the 
Planning NI Web Portal.  If you would like further information on how your 
representations are processed by the Council, please go to https://www.
infrastructure-ni.gov.uk/dfi-privacy where information on the Departmental 
and NI Councils Planning Privacy notice can be viewed

Planning Applications

App No.
LA08/2024/
0462/F

LA08/2024/
0469/RM

LA08/2024/
0500/F

LA08/2024/
0503/F

Location
War Memorial site, 
opposite/Adjacent and 
South West of 59-50 
Market Street Lurgan and 
opposite/adjacent and 
North East of 41a-37a 
Market Street Lurgan
35m South of 77 
Ardmore Road, Derryadd, 
Craigavon, BT66 6QP
Craigavon Area Hospital, 
Lurgan Road, Portadown, 
Craigavon, BT63 5QQ

22a Kilvergan Road, 
Lurgan, Craigavon, BT66 
6LF

Proposal
Erection of flag pole at the War 
Memorial site.

Erection of dwelling, garage and 
associated site works.

Erection of modular single storey 
extension to existing Hospital 
building to provide Mammography 
Scan Room, Ultrasound Room, 
Office and associated site works.
Extension and alterations to 
domestic garage to provide 
ground floor domestic garden 
room and first floor domestic 
games room
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