

Planning Applications

Full details of the following planning applications including a detailed description, plans, maps and drawings are available to view on the nidirect website at www. nidirect.gov.uk/articles/finding-planning-application or at the Local Area Planning Office. If you wish to view this information in the planning office, please make an appointment by contacting 0300 200 7830. Written comments should be submitted within the next 14 days. Please quote the application number in any correspondence and note that all representations made, including objections, will be posted on the Planning NI Web Portal. If you would like further information on how your representations are processed by the Council, please go to https://www.infrastructure-ni.gov.uk/dfi-privacy where information on the Departmental and NI Councils Planning Privacy notice can be viewed.

infrastructure-ni.gov.uk/dfi-privacy where information on the Departmental and NI Councils Planning Privacy notice can be viewed.			
App No. LA08/2024/ 0481/F	Location 18 Killycarn Road, Loughgilly, Armagh, BT60 2DG	Proposal Single storey rear extension to dwelling and replacement of existing flat roof to existing rear return and garage with a pitched roof. Dwelling to be re-rendered and new windows and external doors.	
LA08/2024/ 0488/F	40 Corrigan Hill Road, Moy, Dungannon, BT71 6SL	New access to a public road as well as ancillary works to include pillars, gates and wall at site entrance.	
LA08/2024/ 0493/F	27 Kilmachugh Road, Mowhan, Armagh, BT60 2ET	Extensions to existing single storey dwelling to provide an integrated garage and veranda and for the retention of corrugated domestic building used for storage	
LA08/2024/ 0492/F	Outlack House, 8 Outlack Road, Lisnadill, Armagh, BT60 2AN	Front Porch extension and single storey side extension	



Planning Applications

Full details of the following planning applications including a detailed description, plans, maps and drawings are available to view on the nidirect website at www.nidirect.gov.uk/articles/finding-planning-application or at the Local Area Planning Office. If you wish to view this information in the planning office, please make an appointment by contacting 0300 200 7830. Written comments should be submitted within the next 14 days. Please quote the application number in any correspondence and note that all representations made, including objections, will be posted on the Planning NI Web Portal. If you would like further information on how your representations are processed by the Council, please go to https://www.infrastructure-ni.gov.uk/dfi-privacy where information on the Departmental and NI Councils Planning Privacy notice can be viewed.

	App No.	Location	Proposal	
	LA08/2024/ 0496/O	Lands 70m North West of 32 Creevy Loop, Ballinskeagh, Banbridge, BT32 3FE	Site for dwelling and garage and associated siteworks	
	LA08/2024/ 0487/F	47 Gregorlough Road, Dromore, BT25 1RR	Erection of replacement dwelling (Change of house type from that approved Ref LA08/2021/0956/F)	
	LA08/2024/ 0490/F	Banbridge Academy, 3 Lurgan Road, Banbridge, BT32 4AO	Extension to school building to provide link corridor	
	LA08/2024/ 0489/LBC	Banbridge Academy, 3 Lurgan Road, Banbridge, BT32 4AQ	Extension to school building to provide link corridor	
	LA08/2024/ 0498/F	Ashfield House, 42 Killysorrell Road, Dromore, BT25 1LB	Restoration of existing dwelling including demolition of existing side extension and proposed single storey replacement extension.	
	LA08/2024/ 0499/LBC	Ashfield House, 42 Killysorrell Road, Dromore, BT25 1LB	Restoration of existing dwelling including demolition of existing side extension and proposed single storey replacement extension.	
	LA08/2024/ 0504/F	Lands Immediately adjacent to and west of No.20, Millvale Road, Annaclone, Banbridge, BT32 5AG	Erection of dwelling and detached garage on a farm	
Re-advertisements				
	LA08/2023/ 2773/F	69 Ballylough Road, Ballynabragget, Craigavon, BT66 7PQ	Conversion of existing outbuilding to provide ancillary accommodation, single storey rear extension to existing	

dwelling, extension to residential curtilage and new road access and

associated site works



Planning Applications

Full details of the following planning applications including a detailed description, plans, maps and drawings are available to view on the nidirect website at www.nidirect.gov.uk/articles/finding-planning-application or at the Local Area Planning Office. If you wish to view this information in the planning office, please make an appointment by contacting 0300 200 7830. Written comments should be submitted within the next 14 days. Please quote the application number in any correspondence and note that all representations made, including objections, will be posted on the Planning NI Web Portal. If you would like further information on how your representations are processed by the Council, please go to https://www.infrastructure-ni.gov.uk/dfi-privacy where information on the Departmental and NI Councils Planning Privacy notice can be viewed

App No.	Location	Proposal
LA08/2024/		Erection of flag pole at the War
0462/F	opposite/Adjacent and South West of 59-50	Memorial site.
	Market Street Lurgan and	
	opposite/adjacent and	
	North East of 41a-37a	
	Market Street Lurgan	
LA08/2024/		Erection of dwelling, garage and
0469/RM	Ardmore Road, Derryadd,	associated site works.
	Craigavon, BT66 6QP	
LA08/2024/		Erection of modular single storey
0500/F	Lurgan Road, Portadown,	extension to existing Hospital
	Craigavon, BT63 5QQ	building to provide Mammography
		Scan Room, Ultrasound Room, Office and associated site works.
1 400/2024/	22a Kilvergan Road,	Extension and alterations to
0503/F	Lurgan, Craigavon, BT66	domestic garage to provide
0000/1	6LF	ground floor domestic garden
		room and first floor domestic
		games room